KPACHBIE BUHA / RED WINE

APTEHTHA / ARGENTINA
Mengoca / Mendosa 750 ML
2015 Xoce 3ykkapau IG 7200 P
JS 92 fonmHa Yko, Cembsi 3ykkapau
RP 93 Familia Zuccardi

DEC-100 90 The Uco valley, dry
Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon

2019 Nynmxmn bocka IG 4050 P
JS 92 Nyxax-pe-Kyito

Luigi Bosca

Lujan de Cuyo, dry

Malbec
2020 Na INvHpa IG 2400 P
JS 89 Nyxau-pe-Kyito, Nynmkn Bocka

La Linda

Lujan de Cuyo, Luigi Bosca, dry

Malbec

NCMNAHWA / SPAIN

Puoxa / Rioja 750 ML
2016/17  Mapkec pe Puckanb Pesepsa DOC 6000 P
RP 88 Marques de Riscal Reserva, dry

Graciano, Mazuelo, Tempranillo
2019 Na BeHgumuna DOC 4650 P
RP 90 Bodegas Palacios Remondo, dry
PENIN 90 Tempranillo, Garnacha
2018/19  Kamno Bbexo TemnpaHunso DOC 2850 P

Campo Viejo Tempranillo, dry

Tempranillo
Haeappa / Navarra 750 ML
2019 dopTuyc Pobne DO 1650 P
JS 90 Bonerac Banbkaprioc

Fortius Roble, Bodegas Valcarlos, dry
Tempranillo



KPACHBIE BUHA / RED WINE

OPAHLWA / FRANCE

bopao / Bordeaux

2018

LLlaTo ne bupane

Chateau de Bidalet

AdVini, dry

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

[onuHa PoHbl / Cotes-du-Rhone

2018/20  llemen pge Man Kot-ato-Pox Bunnsx AOP

Chemin des Papes Cotes-du-Rhone Villages

Les Grands Chais de France, dry

Grenache, Carignan, Syrah, Mourvédre

UTAJTIUA [ ITALY

TockaHa / Toscana
2020 KbsiHTK DOCG
WS 88 Chianti Castello Banfi, dry

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Canaiolo
Abpyuuo / Abruzzo
2019 Punapocco DOC
GR2 Riparosso, Dino llluminatti, dry

Montepulciano
2020 Koctnepa bapgonuHo Knaccuko DOC

Bardolino Classico Costiera

Cecilia Beretta, Pasqua, semi-dry

Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

MOPTYTANINA / PORTUGAL

Anentexy / Alentejo
2018 Kacapa Pean

Kaca Cantoc Jluma
Casada Real, Casa Santos Lima, semi-dry
Petit Verdo, Syrah, Touriga Nacional, Alicante

750 ML
1950 P

750 ML
2850 P

750 ML
3150 P

750 ML
3000

2250 P

750 ML
1800 P



KPACHbIE BUHA / RED WINE

YN / CHILE

[onuHa AkoHkarya / Aconcagua valley
2018 Makc Pecepsa KapmeHep

JS 93 Max Reserva Carmenere
Errazuriz, dry
Carmenere, Syrah, Petit Verdot

[onuxa Konbyarya / Valle de Colchagua
2018 [oHbst [loMuHra

KapmeHep Pecepsa
Dona Dominga Carmenere Reserva, dry,
Carmenere

LleHTpanbHas gonuHa / Central Valley
2019/20  Tato Herpo

San Pedro
Gato Negro, semi-dry
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

CLUA / USA

Kanudoprus / California

2020 3uHpaHaens Bannen Oyke
Zinfandel Valley Oaks
Fetzer, semi-dry
Zinfandel

DO

DO

DO

Ca AVA

750 ML
4950 P

750 ML
2700 P

750 ML

1500 P

750 ML
3000



KPACHBIE BUHA / RED WINE

ABCTPAJINA / AUSTRALIA
tOxHas Asctpanust / Southern Australia
2019 KyHyHra Xunn Gl
MeHdonac

Koonunga Hill Shyraz Cabernet
Penfolds, dry
Shyraz, Cabernet Sauvignon

2018 xenkobe Kpuk Knaccuk LWnpas KabepHe
Jacob's Creek
Gramp & Sons, semi-dry
Shyraz, Cabernet Sauvignon

tOAP / RSA

BectepH Kein / Western Cape
2019 Na Kanpa WO
WS 87 La Capra

Coastal region, Fairview, dry

Pinotage

[PY3NA /| GEORGIA

KaxeTus / Kakhetia

Kungsmapaynu

Kindzmarauli, Talisman, semi-sweet

Saperavi

AnasaHckas JonuHa
Alazani valley, Talisman, semi-sweet
Saperavi

Canepasu
Saperavi, Talisman, dry
Saperavi

750 ML
4050 P

1950 P

750 ML
3150 P

750 ML
2250 P

1800 P

1800 P



BEJIbIE BUHA / WHITE WINE

APTEHTWHA / ARGENTINA
Mengoca / Mendosa 750 ML
2019 Nynmxmn bocka IG 4050 P

Nyxan-pe-Kyino
Luigi Bosca, Lujan de Cuyo, dry
Chardonnay

2020/21  Nallvupa IG 2400 P

Mainy, Nynmxm Bocka
La Linda, Maipu, Luigi Bosca, dry
Torrontes

NCIMAHNA / SPAIN
Kactunbs / Castilla 750 ML
2020 [oc Kanpuyoc bnaHko VdT 1200 P
Dos Caprichos Blanco, Bodegas Victorianas, dry
Viura
Haeappa / Navarra 750 ML
2020 dopTuyc bnanko DO 1650 P

bogerac Banbkapnoc
Fortius Blanco, Bodegas Valcarlos, dry
Chardonnay, Viura

WTANINA [ ITALY

TpeHTMHO-AnbTo-Aanmxe / Trentino-Alto Adige 750 ML
2020 Mdpeddepep IGT 3600 P

KonbTepeHuuo
Colterenzio, semi-dry
Golden Muscat

Opuynu-Bereumsa-Ixynua / Friuli-Venezia-Giulia 750 ML
2020 Mpuapa DOC 3150 P

O®puynu pas, MNpaavo
Priara, Friuli Grave, Pradio, dry
Pino Grigio



BEJIbIE BUHA / WHITE WINE

OPAHUNA / FRANCE
Byprynaus, Labnu / Bourgogne, Chablis 750 ML
2020 ’KaH-Mapk bpokap AOC 6450 P

LLa6nu, CeH-Knep
Jean-Marc Brocard
Chablis, Sainte-Claire, dry,

Chardonnay
[onuHa Jyapsl / Vallee de la Loire 750 ML
2020 AH TpaBepTeH AOC 7200 P

MMynu-Orome, AHpu bypxya

En Travertin

Pouilly-Fume, Henri Bourgeois, dry
Sauvignon Blanc

NaHrepok-PyccuinoH / Languedoc-Roussillon 750 ML
2020 Ho3s PacuHec VDP 1650 P

Nos Racines, semi-dry
Sauvignon Blanc

ABCTPAJINA / AUSTRALIA
tOxHas Asctpanust / Southern Australia 750 ML
2020 KampeH Mapk 2100 P

Camden Park, semi-dry,
Chardonnay

HOBAA 3ENAHOWA / NEW ZEALAND

Mans6opo / Marlborough 750 ML

2021 Mapan Kpyk CoBMHBOH bnaH (6{0) 3150 P
Paddle Creek, Lake Road, dry
Sauvignon Blanc

IOAP / RSA
[pnbpexHbin (koctan) / Coastal 750 ML
2020 ®onc bait Cnoy e bnaH WO 1950 P
WSt 95 False Bay Slow Chenin Blanc

Waterkloof, dry



BEJIbIE BUHA / WHITE WINE

[PY3UA /| GEORGIA
Kaxetus / Kakhetia 750 ML
AnasaHckas JonunHa 1800 P
Alazani valley, Talisman, semi-sweet
Rkatsiteli, Tetra
Pkauutenu 1350 P
Rkatsiteli, Telavi, Palavani, dry
POCCUNA / RUSSIA
KybaHb / Kuban 750 ML
2019 Pucnunr, Cukopel 2100 P
Sikory, dry
Risling
UTAJTINA [ ITALY
BeHeTo / Veneto 750 ML
2021 [MuHo Mpumxo brnaw DOC 1800 P
Pinot Grigio Blush, Cielo, dry
Pino Grigio
OPAHUNA / FRANCE
[onuHa Jyapsl / Vallee de la Loire 750 ML
2019/20  Pose g'Axxy / Rose d'Anjou AOP 2250 P
Mbep WaHbe

Pierre Chainier, semi dry
Gamay, Grolleau, Cabernet Sauvignon



BESAJIKOIOJIbHbIE BUHA /
NON-ALKOHOLIC WINE

NCIMAHWA / SPAIN 750 ML
BuHba Anbanu KabepHe TemnpaHunso 1800 P
Vina Albali Cabernet Tempranillo

BuHba Anbanu CoBuHbOH BnaH 1800 P

Vina Albali Sauvignon Blanc

LUAMIMAHCKOE / CHAMPAGNE

OPAHUWA / FRANCE 750 ML

MoaT v WanaoH bptoT Mmnepuan AOC 9300 P
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
WS 91, RP 87, BD 14.5, ST 86, W&S 90, WA 90

UTPUCTBIE BVHA / SPARKLING WINE

OPAHLWA / FRANCE 750 ML
KpemaH ge Jlyap ge LWaHcenn 6pioT Bronoxuk 3750 P
Cremant de Loire AOC de Chanceny brut biologique

UTANNA [ ITALY 750 ML
MapTuHu AcTu 3900 P
Martini Asti

Ueunnusa bepetTa lNpocekko Tpesn3so 2700 P
Cecilia Beretta Prosecco Treviso

Kasa [edpa lNpocekko CnymaHTe GptoT 2700 P
Casa Defra Prosecco Spumante brut

POCCUA / RUSSIA 750 ML
Abpay [iopco BptoT, nonycyxoe 1050 P
Abrau Dewrsou brut, semi-dry

SPLIT 200 ML
Kasa Ona DO 1000 P

Hola Brut Cava. Spain



AJTKOIOJTbHbIE HATTATKW

BEPMYT / VERMOUTH

MapTuHn Besitko / Martini Bianco 15% Viranus
KOHbAK , BPEHAN / COGNAC, BRANDY
XaiH Pap VSOP / Hine Rare VSOP 40% ®paHuus
Kypsyasbe VSOP / Courvoisier VSOP 40% ®paHuys
Uapb Turpan Cnewwn Peseps / 40% Apmenus
Tzar Tigran Special Reserve

Uapb Turpan 10 net / Tzar Tigran 10 Y.O. 40% Apmenus
BOLKA / VODKA

®unnanamns / Finlandia 40% ounnanams
UncTble Pocbl / Chistye Rosy 40% CapaHck
OnernH / Onegin 40%  YnbsHosck
Benyra Hobn / Beluga Noble 40%  Kemeposo
Bankan Hepna opranuk / Baykal Nerpa 40% YnbsHosck
Llapckas 3onotas / Tsarskaya Gold 40% C-Metep6ypr
ApxaHrenbckas CeBepHas Bblaepxka

Arkhangel'skaya Severnaya vyderzhka 40% ApxaHrenbck
MOMOPCKME HACTOWKM /
POMERANIAN TINCTURES

cobcmeeHHO20 npousgodcmea, An1s U320MOBEHUS UCNOMb3YIOMCs
HamyparibHble NPoOyKMbI — cesepHbie 5200bI, CeeXUL XpeH

HacTomnka u3 kntoksbl / Cranberry tincture 25% 50 ML
HacToinka u3 YepHoit CMOPOAMHBI / 25% 50 ML
Black currant tincture

XpeHosyxa / Horseradish tincture 32% 50 ML

50 ML
180 P

50 ML

980 P
740 P
220 P

470 P

50 ML

320 P
270 P
310 P
240 P
150 P
140 P

110 P

50ML

170 P
160 P

210 P



AJTKOIOJTbHbIE HATTATKW

BUCKW / WHISKEY

BWCKW LLOTNAHACKW BNEHA, /

SCOTCH BLENDED

Uueac Puran 12 net / Chivas Regal 12 Y.0.  40%
bannaHTaiHc/ Ballantine’s 40%

BUCKW LWOTNAHOCKNA CUHITT MONT CNENCAML

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE

[nexnueet 12 net / The Glenlivet 12 Y.O. 40%
BUCKW MPNIAHACKMW / IRISH WHISKY
[xemecoH / Jameson 40%
BVCKM TEHHECCW /| TENNESSEE WHISKEY
[xek Oennen’c Ne7 Cayap Maww 40%
Jack Daniel's Ne 7 Sour Mash

BYPBOH / BOURBON

Mukrepc" FOC*1 Cayep Maww 43%
Michter's" US*1 Sour Mash

POM /RUM

Onp Huk / Old Nick 40%
TEKWUITA / TEQUILA

[yabno Beexo bnaxko / Pueblo Viejo Blanco  40%
OXKWH / GIN

Budmrep / Beefeater 47%
JIMKEP / LIQUEUR

KyaHTpo / Cointreau 40%
Bennwuc / Bailey’s 17%
Manuby / Malibu 21%
Cambyka / Sambuca 38%
Arepmaiictep / Jagermeister 35%

Bexeposka / Becherovka 38%

50 ML
50 ML

Cneicaig 650 P
TNoynag 280 P
50 ML

fonuHa Jlueet 750

50 ML

rp-Bo Kopk 360 P
50 ML

TeHHeccH 360 P

50 ML
KeHTykKkm 820 P

50 ML
OpaHuus 250 P

50 ML
Mekcuka 330 P

50 ML

Benukobputanus 340 p

50 ML
OpaHuus 260 P
WpnaHgus 270 P
Benukobputanus 320 p

Wtanua 360 P
lepmaHus 270 P
Yexus 280 P



KOKTEWNW / COCKTAILS

LONG DRINKS
ATEPOJIb WMPUTL / APEROL SPRITZ

Aneponb, UrpucToe BUHO, COA0BAs!, anesbCuH
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water, orange

BOCXO[ CONHUA / TEQUILA SUNRISE

Onmeka BrnaHko, ¢peLl anenbcuHa, rpeHaanH cupon
Olmeca Blanco, fresh of orange, grenadine syrup

FONYBbIE FABAW / BLUE HAWAII

aBaHa Knab 3 roga, 6o kypacao, COk aHaHaCOBbI, CIIMBKM
Havana Club 3 years, blue curacao, pineapple juice, cream

KPUMTOHUT / KRYPTONITE

Cambyka, 610 Kypacao, Cok aHaHaCoBbIN
Sambuca, blue curacao, pineapple juice

KPOBABAA M3PU / BLOODY MARY

Bogka, cok ToMaTHbIN, COk naitMa, Tabacko, BycTepLumpckuin coyc, conb, nepew
Vodka, tomato juice, fresh of lime, Tabasco, Worcestershire, salt, pepper

MOXWTO / MOJITO

aBaHa Knab 3 roga, msiTa, naitM, CopoBasi, TPOCTHUKOBBLIN caxap
Havana Club 3 years, mint, lime, soda, pure cane sugar

MAHA KONALA / PINA COLADA

aBaHa Knab 3 roga, Manuby, cnmeku, COk aHaHaCcoBbIiA, KOKOCOBOE MOMOKO
Havana Club 3 years, Malibu, cream, pineapple juice, coconut milk

SHORT DRINKS
JAVKVPU | DAIQUIRI

[aBaHa Knab 3 ropa, cok naitMa, TPOCTHUKOBLIN caxap
Havana Club 3 years, fresh of lime, pure cane sugar

KOCMOTONUTEH / COSMOPOLITAN

Bogka, anenbCUHOBBIN NIMKEP, KMIOKBEHHDI COYC, COK NailMa
Vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry sauce, fresh of lime

MAPTAPUTA / MARGARITA

Onmeka bnaHko, anenbCUMHOBBI NIMKEP, COK Nanma
Olmeca Blanco, orange liqueur, fresh of lime

230 ML

140 ML

200 ML

150 ML

200 ML

200 ML

230 ML

60 ML

90 ML

90 ML

670 P

560 P

630 P

420 P

350 P

500 P

620 P

410 P

370 P

690 P



KOKTEWNW / COCKTAILS

SHOTS
B-52 60ML 530 P

Bernuc, Kyantpo, KaptpoH kodpe / Bailey's, Cointreau, Cartron Cafe

FOPAYNE KOKTEMNM / HOT COCKTAILS
[MMHTBEVH / GLUHWEIN 170ML 520 P

BWHO KpacHOE, anenbCuH, IMMOH, Mef, kopuua, 6aabsH, rBo3auka
red wine, orange, lemon, honey, cinnamon, badyan, carnationa

BE3AITKOr OJIbHbIE KOKTEWIN / NON-ALCO SHAKES
MHA KONAJA / PINA - COLADA 230ML 290 P

Cok, KOKOCOBOE Miope, CMUBKU, MOPOXEHOE
Juice, coconut puree, cream, ice-cream

MOXWTO / MOJITO 150ML 270 P

MsTa, nanm, cofoBasi, TPOCTHUKOBIA caxap, S6M0YHbIA COK
Mint, lime, soda water, pure cane sugar ,apple juice

MOXWTO IPEN®PYT / MOJITO GRAPEFRUIT 150 ML. 270 P

MsTa, rperndpyT, nam, cogosasi, TPOCTHUKOBbLINA caxap
Mint, grapefruit, lime, soda water, pure cane sugar

MOJTOYHbIN / MILK SHAKE 250ML 310 P

Monoko; mopoxeHoe
Milk; ice-cream



BESAJIKOI OJIbHbIE HAIMUTKWA /

SOFT DRINKS

COKW

®PELL FPEMNOPYT

OPEL AMENBCUH

MOPC W3 CBEXEW KITIOKBbI
COKM RICH

ASIPOBAHHbIE

KOKA-KONA
LWBEMMC
[AYCY3
HAP3AH

HEFASUPOBAHHbIE

BOCC
[AYCY3
BEOHAKBA

250 ML
250 ML
250 ML
250 ML

330 ML
250 ML
500 ML
500 ML

375 ML
500 ML
330 ML

400 P
350 P
100 P
120 P

180 P
160 P
280 P
220 P

460 P
280 P
170 P



YAVHASA KAPTA

YEPHbIV 350 ML
ACCAM 120 P
OPI TPEV 120 P
SEJIEHBIN 350 ML
CEHYA 150 P
KACMWH rong 120 P
MOMNOYHbIN YNIYH 190 P
OPYKTOBbIN 650 ML
OBEMMXA C MAPAKYVIE/ 350 P
yan YépHbln, 0brnenuxa, cMpon Mapakyms, cneLmuu
OBNEMUXA C MATIMHOW 350 P
yait YEpHbIN, 0bnenuxa, ManuHa, cMpon amapeTTo
OBJIEMNXA C MATOW 350 P
yait YEpHbIN, 0bnenuxa, LOMaLUHUA MefoBO-UMBUPHbIA c1pon, MsiTa
CEBEPHbIE Aroabl 390 P
Yaii YEpHBbIA, CMOPOLMHA, ManuHa, GpycHWKa, CUpON rPeHaanH, MaTa

KOGENHAA KAPTA
PUCTPETTO 20ML 140 P
IJCINPECCO 35ML 140 P
NYHTO 70ML 160 P
NBONHOW 3CMPECCO oML 260 P
AMEPUKAHO 120ML 140 P
KAMY4YUHO 250 ML 250 P
KOOE PA® 170ML 260 P
3CNpecco, CAMBKK, BaHUNbHbIA caxap
KOO®E JIATTE 170ML 230 P
KO®E «ITIACCE» 17o0ML 270 P
KAKAO 240ML 170 P

Kakao, MOIoKo, 3edup MapLLIMannoy



[MNBO / BEER

PA3J/IMBHOE / DRAUGHT 03L

NMAYNAHEP CBET/NOE H/® 340 P

Paulaner Hefe Weisshier
basapus / Bavaria, Germany (5,5%)

KOHWKC MIOHWX XENNEC CBETINOE 160 P

Konix Munich Helles
Poccusi (4,7% / 16°)

BYTbINIOYHOE / BOTTLE

BEPAYMACTEP MNMWEHNWYHOE H/®

Braumaster Weizen
ApxaHrenbck, Poccusi / Arkhangelsk, Russia (4,5%)

[METYEP “HAT BATTEP” KOPUYHEBbIN 3/1b

Gletcher “Nut Butter” brown ale
Poccust - Benukobputanus / Russia - U.K. (5,5%)

A® BP0 BJI3K MAVNIXMK H/® TEMHOE
AF Brew Black Magic

Poccns(5,8% / 15,1°)

A® BP0 XOMMM CEP® H/d

Af Brew Hoppy Surf Ale

Poccusi(4,8% / 15,2°)

[PKOYC OBCAHbIV CTAYT TEMHOE

Jaws Oatmeal Stout
Poccns(5,2% / 14°)

[XXOYC LIMTPAM3EH

Jaws Citraizen
Poccus(4,8% / 13°)

05L
510 P

240 P

05L

05L

05L

05L

05L

05L

BE3AJIKOIOJIbHOE / ALCOHOL - FREE

NAYNAHEP CBETNOE HE®UITbTPOBAHHOE

Paulaner Hefe Weissbier
baBapus / Bavaria, Germany

05L

1,0L
900 P

430 P

330 P

370 P

490 P

440 P

440 P

480 P

490 P



ApreHTUHCKNIA pecTopaH «3Onb dyaro»
000 «3rb dyaro»
WHH 2901294783 OI'PH 1182901019840

BHUMAHWE: CBELEHNSA, YKASAHHbIE B HACTOSALLEW BPOLLIOPE,
HOCAT NHOOPMALIMOHHBIN XAPAKTEP, 1 HE ABNAKOTCA NYBNMYHON OGEPTOM.
C MEHIO, A TAKXKE C ®UCKATNbHBIM MEHIO (MPEUCKYPAHTOM) Bbl MOXETE
O3HAKOMUTLCA HA MHOOPMALIMOHHOW CTOVKE HALLEFO PECTOPAHA.



